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¥ PG teaching schedule for the month of February 2023
Date Day Type of session Topics Presenter
03.02.2023 Friday | Seminar Mydriaticcand cycloplegias Dr. Rahul
04.02.2023 | Saturday | Case presentation | Corneal ulcer Dr. Lizbeth
06.02.2023 | Monday | Case presentation | POAG Dr. Namitha
10.02.2023 Friday | Seminar Antimicrobials Dr. Rahul
11.02.2023 | Saturday | Case presentation POAG Dr. Lizbeth
13.02.2023 Monday | Journal Journal Dr. Namitha
17.02.2023 Friday | Seminar Anaesthesia in Ophthalmology Dr. Rahul
20.02.2023 | Monday | Journal Journal Dr. Lizbeth
24.02.2023 Friday | Seminar Evaluation of neuro-ophthalmology case Dr. Namitha
25.02.2023 | Saturday | Seminar Evaluation of ptosis Dr. Lizbeth
27.02.2023 Monday | Seminar Subjective refraction Dr. Rahul
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